Authentisign ID: 4C9F451F AADC-E| DAA143

Lg /J/ “ CHANGE ORDER

REAL ESTATE

PROFESSIONALS

Project: 2004 Grants Pond Chatham Illinois Change Order Request Number:

From (Contractor): Dan Wallace
To: Date: 3-7-2024

A/E Project Number:
Re: Receipt for Upgrades Pre-payment amount of $107,000 Contract For:

This Change Order Request (C.O.R.) contains an itemized quotation for changes in the Contract Sum or Contract Time in response
to proposed modifications to the Contract Documents based on Proposal Request No. 63 Moonlight Chatham Illinois

Chicago title has received your Wire transfer of $107,000 for the Lot at 2004 Grants pond.

The Amount of $107,000 be credited to your build job.
we will debit the $107,000 credit as the construction proceeds.
This is an acknowledgment of receipt[t of the $107,000

Once the property has closed will will send over change orders debiting that amount on upgrades as they arise.

( oan Wallace 9307724

Does Proposed Change involve a change in Contract Sum? [JNo [ Yes s
Does Proposed Change involve a change in Contract Time? [J No [ Yes

Sty S e 0307 Beatriz @ Pessatore ™" 030772

Page  of



	Authentisign: receipt for $107,000 wire.
	ID: 4C9F451F-AADC-EE11-85FB-6045BDDAA143
	Created: 3/07/2024 11:43:01 AM CST
	Signing Creator ID: E93BE0CA-E50A-EE11-907B-6045BDED1B5F
	Signing Creator: Dan Wallace
	Signers (3)
	1. Beatriz Pescatore
	ID: 908DFF4F-AADC-EE11-85FB-6045BDDAA143
	Phone: 
	Email: beatrizdantzler@yahoo.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (2)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: C853E0D2-767D-4A4E-9DB6-2588B9719FC5
	IP Address: 72.35.164.53
	Accepted: 3/07/2024 12:29:01 PM CST

	2. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: D91342B7-1DDB-4AA8-86DA-35D12E459CA2
	IP Address: 72.35.164.53
	Accepted: 3/07/2024 12:29:01 PM CST



	2. Earle Pescatore
	ID: 918DFF4F-AADC-EE11-85FB-6045BDDAA143
	Phone: 
	Email: empescatore@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (2)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: D01F2832-5530-40DB-B272-568DE2B8C671
	IP Address: 104.28.97.22
	Accepted: 3/07/2024 11:56:04 AM CST

	2. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 7D13BACB-C33B-4DC5-9122-3549E731484A
	IP Address: 104.28.97.22
	Accepted: 3/07/2024 11:56:04 AM CST



	3. Dan Wallace
	ID: 6B80055C-AADC-EE11-85FB-6045BDDAA143
	Phone: 
	Email: dann2277@hotmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (2)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 6A1DFF6E-5934-4392-861B-E1AD6EA166AA
	IP Address: 73.50.190.246
	Accepted: 3/07/2024 11:53:27 AM CST

	2. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: E607FA5F-E200-40E7-8F2F-F86A0F4792C5
	IP Address: 73.50.190.246
	Accepted: 3/07/2024 11:53:27 AM CST




	History
	Signing Created: 3/07/2024 11:43:01 AM CST
	Details: {"CreatorId":"e93be0ca-e50a-ee11-907b-6045bded1b5f","CreatorName":"Dan Wallace","SigningId":"4c9f451f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","SigningName":"receipt for $107,000 wire."}
	History ID: 8563130E-7B2F-4949-8455-CC5761873B47

	Document Added: 3/07/2024 11:43:28 AM CST
	IP Address: 73.50.190.246
	Details: {"DocumentId":"c8435931-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","DocumentName":"receipt of the $107,000"}
	History ID: C208C510-6681-43B6-81CA-B2E94C8FA47B

	Participant Added: 3/07/2024 11:44:22 AM CST
	IP Address: 73.50.190.246
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"908dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Beatriz Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: CC2D1B98-D168-4311-AA70-7A2180D5A466

	Participant Added: 3/07/2024 11:44:22 AM CST
	IP Address: 73.50.190.246
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"918dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Earle Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: DF6312FD-ADE4-4812-AC93-061516A4C69C

	Participant Added: 3/07/2024 11:44:35 AM CST
	IP Address: 73.50.190.246
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6b80055c-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Dan Wallace","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 1854F602-4A04-4A2A-BB35-02968B1F0397

	Participant Sent: 3/07/2024 11:51:04 AM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"908dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Beatriz R Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"beatrizdantzler@yahoo.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: receipt for $107,000 wire.","Message":" Beatriz R Pescatore, Dan Wallace dann2277@hotmail.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 4021140A-F0FA-4C6A-861E-E609A8E7C82F

	Participant Sent: 3/07/2024 11:51:04 AM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"918dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Earle Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"empescatore@gmail.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: receipt for $107,000 wire.","Message":" Earle Pescatore, Dan Wallace dann2277@hotmail.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 3748CF40-BD79-4BBF-892A-D73D1A735DC4

	Participant Sent: 3/07/2024 11:51:04 AM CST
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6b80055c-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Dan Wallace","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"dann2277@hotmail.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: receipt for $107,000 wire.","Message":" Dan Wallace, Dan Wallace dann2277@hotmail.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: D773548A-1269-428B-9E26-11A23BB2F159

	participantauthenticated: 3/07/2024 11:53:22 AM CST
	IP Address: 73.50.190.246
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6b80055c-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Dan Wallace","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"dann2277@hotmail.com"}
	History ID: 2520CD9A-5341-4A10-8905-8E5D1E8DEF53

	Participant CCD Accepted: 3/07/2024 11:53:27 AM CST
	IP Address: 73.50.190.246
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"6b80055c-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Dan Wallace","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 71B3C535-84E7-4E3F-8675-45C6A8033E5B

	Participant TOS Accepted: 3/07/2024 11:53:27 AM CST
	IP Address: 73.50.190.246
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"6b80055c-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Dan Wallace","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 7C9250CE-4C42-4FFD-AEFE-979DDE36CD02

	Participant Accepted: 3/07/2024 11:53:27 AM CST
	IP Address: 73.50.190.246
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6b80055c-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Dan Wallace","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: F72B5A8A-3D1B-473C-ABEA-33BBF899E4B4

	participantauthenticated: 3/07/2024 11:54:30 AM CST
	IP Address: 40.94.31.54
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6b80055c-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Dan Wallace","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"dann2277@hotmail.com"}
	History ID: A94C6735-11B9-40A4-B0C3-E4D45373B332

	participantauthenticated: 3/07/2024 11:55:37 AM CST
	IP Address: 104.28.97.22
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"918dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Earle Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"empescatore@gmail.com"}
	History ID: 77395C9A-2A5F-4A7C-BEF1-482259CEF480

	Participant CCD Accepted: 3/07/2024 11:56:04 AM CST
	IP Address: 104.28.97.22
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"918dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Earle Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: AC261A22-B0C6-4EBA-8CCA-36B8AF0BDA7F

	Participant TOS Accepted: 3/07/2024 11:56:04 AM CST
	IP Address: 104.28.97.22
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"918dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Earle Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 81A67E18-36BE-43F3-BCD6-F225480679D6

	Participant Accepted: 3/07/2024 11:56:04 AM CST
	IP Address: 104.28.97.22
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"918dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Earle Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: A10A00E1-4ED5-4B2B-BE00-FC3413EF9B68

	participantauthenticated: 3/07/2024 12:28:43 PM CST
	IP Address: 72.35.164.53
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"908dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Beatriz R Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"beatrizdantzler@yahoo.com"}
	History ID: 8FD9D3C0-BDCE-4002-8756-61F9343576FC

	Participant CCD Accepted: 3/07/2024 12:29:02 PM CST
	IP Address: 72.35.164.53
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"908dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Beatriz Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: EAE9BE87-89BA-4877-A995-2F9675F85857

	Participant TOS Accepted: 3/07/2024 12:29:02 PM CST
	IP Address: 72.35.164.53
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"908dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Beatriz Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 591FFE99-043E-4AE4-AC7B-D47A825AA46F

	Participant Accepted: 3/07/2024 12:29:02 PM CST
	IP Address: 72.35.164.53
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"908dff4f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","ParticipantName":"Beatriz Pescatore","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 07AD3C72-84A1-4EA7-84A0-D2AF45529863

	Finalizing Signing: 3/07/2024 12:29:07 PM CST
	Details: {"SigningId":"4c9f451f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","SigningName":"receipt for $107,000 wire."}
	History ID: 98DBAF11-686A-4786-8FDD-3C77746965AC

	Signing Completed: 3/07/2024 12:29:09 PM CST
	Details: {"SigningId":"4c9f451f-aadc-ee11-85fb-6045bddaa143","SigningName":"receipt for $107,000 wire."}
	History ID: D46004E6-8EEF-4BD0-AD4A-F49229B7F13F




		2024-03-07T18:29:12+0000




